
COUSINO HIGH SCHOOL “PATRIOT” MARCHING BAND 
 CALENDAR – 2019-2020 

 

 

 

DATES  TIME   EVENT   LOCATION_______ 

 

July 29/July 30 9am-3pm  Drumline/Guard Camp Band Room/Field 

Tuesday, July 30 2pm-3pm  Leadership Meeting  Choir Room 

July 31-August 2 8:30am-4:30pm Band Camp Week 1  Band Room/Field 

August 5-9  8:30am-4:30pm Band Camp Week 2  Band Room/Field 

Tuesday, August 13 8:30am-11am  Rehearsal   Band Room/Field 

Thursday, August 15 8:30am-11am  Rehearsal   Band Room/Field 

Tuesday, August 20 8:30am-11am  Rehearsal   Band Room/Field 

Thursday, August 22 8:30am-11am  Rehearsal   Band Room/Field 

Saturday, August 24 4:45 Call time  Jimmy Johns Performance Jimmy Johns Field 

Tuesday, August 27 8:30am-11am  Rehearsal   Band Room/Field 

Thursday, August 29 5pm Call time  Football Vs. WWT  Stadium 

 

--------Rehearsals are every Tuesday and Thursday in September/October from 2:45-4:30--------- 

 

Sunday, Sept. 8 10:45 Call time Richmond Parade  Richmond 

Friday, Sept. 13 5pm Call time  Football Vs. Roseville  Stadium 

Friday, Sept. 20 5pm Call time  Football Vs. Port Huron N. Stadium 

Saturday, Sept. 21 TBA   Groves Invitational  Groves HS 

Thursday, Oct. 10 2:30pm-3:00pm Homecoming Parade  Cousino   

Friday, Oct. 11 5pm Call time  Football Vs. Lakeview Stadium 

Sunday, Oct 13 2pm Call time  Band-O-Rama   CHS Stadium 

Wednesday, Oct. 16 TBD   MSBOA MB Festival  Warren Mott HS 

Friday, Oct. 25 5pm Call Time Football Vs. Sterling  Stadium 

Monday, Oct 28 TBD   Pizza Night   Cousino Café 

 

Date TBD  TBD   Glow Show   Royal Oak HS 


